Cadet Circuit

List of fencers (all, structured order - 55 fencers)

name and first name team
KARALKINA Keit BELARUS 1
SOBAL Yana BELARUS 1
SERYKAVA Yuliya BELARUS 2
SYRODOEVA Maria BELARUS 1
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BELARUS 1
MARHALIK Alina BELARUS 2
SIDAROVICH Palina BELARUS 2
GELADI Ori ISRAEL
VARNAKHINA Valentina ISRAEL
YTZHAK Shane ISRAEL
KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia RUSSIA 1
KUZNETSOVA Maria RUSSIA 1
MUSTAFINA Darya RUSSIA 1
SEMCHENOK Serafima RUSSIA 1
GULIAEVA Daria RUSSIA 2
POMAZKINA Olga RUSSIA 2
POPOVA Evelina RUSSIA 2
SALABAY Yulia RUSSIA 2
FEDOROVA Darya RUSSIA 3
PLUZHNIKOVA Yana RUSSIA 3
RACHENKOVA Aleksandra RUSSIA 3
TALLADA Karina RUSSIA 3
ANTIPOVA Ekaterina RUSSIA 4
ILYINA Kira RUSSIA 4
OKUTINA Angelina RUSSIA 4
TULAEVA Inna RUSSIA 4
EROKHOVA Sofya RUSSIA 5
KUZOVAY A Ekaterina RUSSIA 5
PASTUKHOVA Alina RUSSIA 5
PREOBRAZHENSKAY A Maria RUSSIA 5
ALEKSANDROVA Anastasia RUSSIA 6
FEDOROVA Tatiana RUSSIA 6
GUNKINA Ksenia RUSSIA 6
SHEVIAKOVA Maria RUSSIA 6
AFANASYEVA Anastasia RUSSIA 7
BORISOVA Polina RUSSIA 7
SHIRIAEVA Vera RUSSIA 7
SUDAKOVA Elizaveta RUSSIA 7
NAUMOVA Olga RUSSIA 8
YANKOVSKAYA Sofiia RUSSIA 8
ZAKHAROVA Daria RUSSIA 8
MERTES Ksenia RUSSIA 9
NAVRATIL Elizaveta RUSSIA 9
NIKULINA Maria RUSSIA 9
SHAPOSHNIKOVA Zlata RUSSIA 9
GORDIENKO Alina RUSSIA 10
ILYINA Ekaterina RUSSIA 10
SERGEEVA Milena RUSSIA 10
BULUKOVA Veronika RUSSIA 11
MIKHAILOVA Aleksandra RUSSIA 11
ORLOVA Maria RUSSIA 11
SAUNINA Ekaterina RUSSIA 11
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Cadet Circuit page 2/2

List of fencers (all, structured order - 55 fencers)

name and first name team

MAMUTOVA Tamila RUSSIA 12
MISHAKINA Polina RUSSIA 12
PANASIUK Kristina RUSSIA 12
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List of teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 15 teams)

Cadet Circuit

rank

number

name

country

1

1

RUSSIA 1
KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia
KUZNETSOVA Maria
MUSTAFINA Darya
SEMCHENOK Serafima

RUS

RUSSIA 2
GULIAEVA Daria
POMAZKINA Olga
POPOVA Evelina
SALABAY Yulia

RUS

15

RUSSIA 3
FEDOROVA Darya
PLUZHNIKOVA Yana
RACHENKOVA Aleksandra
TALLADA Karina

RUS

24

BELARUS 1
KARALKINA Keit
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya
SOBAL Yana
SYRODOEVA Maria

BLR

30

RUSSIA 4
ANTIPOV A Ekaterina
ILYINA Kira
OKUTINA Angelina
TULAEVA Inna

RUS

31

RUSSIA 5
EROKHOVA Sofya
KUZOVAYA Ekaterina
PASTUKHOVA Alina
PREOBRAZHENSKAY A Maria

RUS

33

RUSSIA 6
ALEKSANDROVA Anastasia
FEDOROVA Tatiana
GUNKINA Ksenia
SHEVIAKOVA Maria

RUS

34

RUSSIA 7
AFANASYEVA Anastasia
BORISOVA Polina
SHIRIAEVA Vera
SUDAKOVA Elizaveta

RUS

38

RUSSIA 8
NAUMOVA Olga
YANKOVSKAYA Sofiia
ZAKHAROVA Daria

RUS

10

40

RUSSIA 9
MERTES Ksenia
NAVRATIL Elizaveta
NIKULINA Maria
SHAPOSHNIKOVA Zlata

RUS
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Cadet Circuit

List of teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 15 teams)

rank

number

name

country

10

40

RUSSIA 10
GORDIENKO Alina
ILYINA Ekaterina
SERGEEVA Milena

RUS

10

40

RUSSIA 11
BULUKOVA Veronika
MIKHAILOVA Aleksandra
ORLOVA Maria
SAUNINA Ekaterina

RUS

13

60

BELARUS 2
MARHALIK Alina
SERYKAVA Yuliya
SIDAROVICH Palina

BLR

14

ISRAEL
GELADI Ori
VARNAKHINA Valentina
YTZHAK Shane

ISR

14

RUSSIA 12
MAMUTOVA Tamila
MISHAKINA Polina
PANASIUK Kristina

RUS
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Cadet Circuit
Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 RUSSIA 1 EE RUS
RUSSIA 1
16 -
RUSSIA 1
9  RUSSIAS EE RUS 45/41
RUSSIA 7
8  RUSSIA7 mE RUS 45/34
RUSSIA 1
5  RUSSIA4 EE RUS 45/43
RUSSIA 4
12 RUSSIA 11 BN RUS 45/40
RUSSIA 4
13 BELARUS 2 BLR 45/27
BELARUS 1
4 BELARUS I BLR 15/43
RUSSIA 1
3 RUSSIA3 EE RUS 45/29
RUSSIA 12
14 RUSSIA 12 mE RUS 45/43
RUSSIA 5
11 RUSSIA 10 EE RUS 45/29
RUSSIA 5
6  RUSSIAS EE RUS 45744
RUSSIA 5
7 RUSSIA 6 EE RUS 15/30
RUSSIA 6
10 RUSSIA9 B RUS 45/40
- RUSSIA 6
15 ISRAEL ISR 45/44
RUSSIA 2
2 RUSSIA2 EE RUS 45/24 Third place
RUSSIA 4
RUSSIA 4
RUSSIA 6 45/24
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Tableau of 16

s RUSSIA 8 - RUSSIA 7 [
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ZAKHAROVA Daria 4 4 5 5 SUDAKOVA Elizaveta
YANKOVSKAYA Sofiia 0 4 10 5 BORISOVA Polina
NAUMOVA Olga 5 9 15 5 AFANASYEVA Anastasia
YANKOVSKAYA Sofiia 1 10 20 5 SUDAKOVA Elizaveta
ZAKHAROVA Daria 4 14 25 5 AFANASYEVA Anastasia
NAUMOVA Olga 4 18 30 5 BORISOVA Polina
YANKOVSKAYA Sofiia 5 23 35 5 AFANASYEVA Anastasia
NAUMOVA Olga 5 28 40 5 SUDAKOVA Elizaveta
ZAKHAROVA Daria 6 34 45 5 BORISOVA Polina

I RUSSIA 11 - RUSSIA 4 g
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MIKHAILOVA Aleksandra 5 5 1 1 OKUTINA Angelina
BULUKOVA Veronika 5 10 7 6 TULAEVA Inna
ORLOVA Maria 5 15 12 5 ILYINA Kira
MIKHAILOVA Aleksandra 5 20 17 5 TULAEVA Inna
ORLOVA Maria 5 25 22 5 OKUTINA Angelina
BULUKOVA Veronika 5 30 25 3 ILYINA Kira
ORLOVA Maria 3 33 35 10 TULAEVA Inna
MIKHAILOVA Aleksandra 3 36 40 5 ILYINA Kira
BULUKOVA Veronika 6 42 45 5 OKUTINA Angelina




Cadet Circuit
Tableau of 16
BELARUS 1 - BELARUS 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SYRODOEVA Maria 4 4 5 5 MARHALIK Alina
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya 5 9 10 5 SIDAROVICH Palina
SOBAL Yana 1 10 15 5 SERYKAVA Yuliya
SYRODOEVA Maria 5 15 20 5 SIDAROVICH Palina
SOBAL Yana 4 19 25 5 MARHALIK Alina
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya 11 30 26 1 SERYKAVA Yuliya
SOBAL Yana 4 34 35 9 SIDAROVICH Palina
SYRODOEVA Maria 6 40 38 3 SERYKAVA Yuliya
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya 5 45 43 5 MARHALIK Alina
I RUSSIA 12 - RUSSIA 3
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MISHAKINA Polina 5 5 2 2 RACHENKOVA Aleksandra
MAMUTOVA Tamila 5 10 7 5 TALLADA Karina
PANASIUK Kristina 5 15 7 0 FEDOROVA Darya
MISHAKINA Polina 5 20 12 5 TALLADA Karina
PANASIUK Kristina 5 25 13 1 RACHENKOVA Aleksandra
MAMUTOVA Tamila 5 30 20 7 FEDOROVA Darya
PANASIUK Kristina 5 35 25 5 TALLADA Karina
MISHAKINA Polina 5 40 36 11 FEDOROVA Darya
MAMUTOVA Tamila 5 45 43 7 RACHENKOVA Aleksandra
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Cadet Circuit
Tableau of 16
I RUSSIA 5 - RUSSIA 10 e
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KUZOVAYA Ekaterina 5 5 2 2 ILYINA Ekaterina
PREOBRAZHENSKAYA Maria | 5 10 9 7 SERGEEVA Milena
EROKHOVA Sofya 4 14 15 6 GORDIENKO Alina
R) PASTUKHOVA Alina 3 17 20 5 ILYINA Ekaterina
KUZOVAY A Ekaterina 2 19 25 5 GORDIENKO Alina
EROKHOVA Sofya 2 21 30 5 SERGEEVA Milena
R) PASTUKHOVA Alina 14 35 31 1 GORDIENKO Alina
EROKHOVA Sofya 2 37 40 9 ILYINA Ekaterina
KUZOVAYA Ekaterina 8 45 44 4 SERGEEVA Milena
i RUSSIA 6 - RUSSIA 9 [
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
GUNKINA Ksenia 4 4 5 5 SHAPOSHNIKOVA Zlata
ALEKSANDROVA Anastasia 6 10 8 3 MERTES Ksenia
FEDOROVA Tatiana 5 15 10 2 NAVRATIL Elizaveta
GUNKINA Ksenia 5 20 12 2 R) NIKULINA Maria
FEDOROVA Tatiana 5 25 16 4 SHAPOSHNIKOVA Zlata
ALEKSANDROVA Anastasia 30 16 0 NAVRATIL Elizaveta
FEDOROVA Tatiana 5 35 27 11 R) NIKULINA Maria
GUNKINA Ksenia 5 40 37 10 NAVRATIL Elizaveta
ALEKSANDROVA Anastasia 5 45 40 3 SHAPOSHNIKOVA Zlata
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Cadet Circuit
Tableau of 16
i RUSSIA 2 - ISRAEL
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
POPOVA Evelina 5 5 0 0 YTZHAK Shane
SALABAY Yulia 5 10 1 1 VARNAKHINA Valentina
GULIAEVA Daria 5 15 2 1 GELADI Ori
POPOVA Evelina 5 20 5 3 VARNAKHINA Valentina
GULIAEVA Daria 5 25 9 4 YTZHAK Shane
SALABAY Yulia 5 30 12 3 GELADI Ori
GULIAEVA Daria 5 35 14 2 VARNAKHINA Valentina
POPOVA Evelina 5 40 15 1 GELADI Ori
SALABAY Yulia 5 45 24 9 YTZHAK Shane
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Cadet Circuit
Tableau of 8
i RUSSIA 7 - RUSSIA | g
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SUDAKOVA Elizaveta 2 2 5 5 KUZNETSOVA Maria
BORISOVA Polina 8 10 7 2 KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia
SHIRIAEVA Vera 2 12 15 8 MUSTAFINA Darya
SUDAKOVA Elizaveta 1 13 20 5 R) SEMCHENOK Serafima
R) AFANASYEVA Anastasia 5 18 25 5 KUZNETSOVA Maria
BORISOVA Polina 4 22 30 5 MUSTAFINA Darya
R) AFANASYEVA Anastasia 8 30 35 5 R) SEMCHENOK Serafima
SUDAKOVA Elizaveta 7 37 40 5 MUSTAFINA Darya
BORISOVA Polina 4 41 45 5 KUZNETSOVA Maria
BELARUS 1 - RUSSIA 4 g
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SOBAL Yana 5 5 4 4 OKUTINA Angelina
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya 5 10 9 5 TULAEVA Inna
SYRODOEVA Maria 4 14 15 6 ILYINA Kira
SOBAL Yana 0 14 20 5 TULAEVA Inna
SYRODOEVA Maria 0 14 25 5 OKUTINA Angelina
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya 8 22 30 5 ILYINA Kira
SYRODOEVA Maria 4 26 35 5 TULAEVA Inna
SOBAL Yana 0 26 40 5 ILYINA Kira
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya 1 27 45 5 OKUTINA Angelina
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Cadet Circuit
Tableau of 8
I RUSSIA 12 - RUSSIA 5 g
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MISHAKINA Polina 4 4 5 5 KUZOVAYA Ekaterina
MAMUTOVA Tamila 4 8 10 5 PREOBRAZHENSKAY A Maria
PANASIUK Kiristina 3 11 15 5 PASTUKHOVA Alina
MISHAKINA Polina 3 14 20 5 PREOBRAZHENSKAY A Maria
PANASIUK Kristina 1 15 25 5 KUZOVAYA Ekaterina
MAMUTOVA Tamila 0 15 30 5 PASTUKHOVA Alina
PANASIUK Kristina 2 17 35 5 PREOBRAZHENSKAY A Maria
MISHAKINA Polina 1 18 40 5 PASTUKHOVA Alina
MAMUTOVA Tamila 11 29 45 5 KUZOVAYA Ekaterina
i RUSSIA 2 - RUSSIA 6 jmmm
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SALABAY Yulia 3 3 5 5 ALEKSANDROVA Anastasia
POPOVA Evelina 5 8 10 5 FEDOROVA Tatiana
GULIAEVA Daria 1 9 15 5 GUNKINA Ksenia
SALABAY Yulia 4 13 20 5 FEDOROVA Tatiana
R) POMAZKINA Olga 3 16 25 5 ALEKSANDROVA Anastasia
POPOVA Evelina 7 23 30 5 GUNKINA Ksenia
R) POMAZKINA Olga 6 29 35 5 FEDOROVA Tatiana
SALABAY Yulia 11 40 38 3 GUNKINA Ksenia
POPOVA Evelina 4 44 45 7 ALEKSANDROVA Anastasia

page 2/4









Semi-finals

Cadet Circuit

i RUSSIA 4 - RUSSIA | g
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ILYINA Kira 0 0 5 5 KUZNETSOVA Maria
OKUTINA Angelina 2 2 10 5 KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia
ANTIPOVA Ekaterina 7 9 15 5 MUSTAFINA Darya
ILYINA Kira 2 11 20 5 KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia
ANTIPOVA Ekaterina 8 19 25 5 KUZNETSOVA Maria
OKUTINA Angelina 9 28 30 5 MUSTAFINA Darya
ANTIPOVA Ekaterina 2 30 35 5 KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia
R) TULAEVA Inna 9 39 40 5 MUSTAFINA Darya
OKUTINA Angelina 4 43 45 5 KUZNETSOVA Maria

i RUSSIA 6 - RUSSIA 5 [
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
GUNKINA Ksenia 3 3 5 5 KUZOVAYA Ekaterina
ALEKSANDROVA Anastasia 5 8 10 5 PREOBRAZHENSKAY A Maria
SHEVIAKOVA Maria 3 11 15 5 PASTUKHOVA Alina
GUNKINA Ksenia 4 15 20 5 PREOBRAZHENSKAY A Maria
SHEVIAKOVA Maria 3 18 25 5 KUZOVAY A Ekaterina
ALEKSANDROVA Anastasia 3 21 30 5 PASTUKHOVA Alina
R) FEDOROVA Tatiana 5 26 35 5 PREOBRAZHENSKAY A Maria
GUNKINA Ksenia 1 27 40 5 PASTUKHOVA Alina
ALEKSANDROVA Anastasia 3 30 45 5 KUZOVAYA Ekaterina
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Third place

Cadet Circuit

i RUSSIA 6 - RUSSIA 4 g
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
GUNKINA Ksenia 1 1 5 5 OKUTINA Angelina
ALEKSANDROVA Anastasia 3 4 10 5 TULAEVA Inna
SHEVIAKOVA Maria 5 9 15 5 ANTIPOVA Ekaterina
GUNKINA Ksenia 5 14 20 5 TULAEVA Inna
SHEVIAKOVA Maria 1 15 25 5 OKUTINA Angelina
ALEKSANDROVA Anastasia 5 20 30 5 ANTIPOVA Ekaterina
SHEVIAKOVA Maria 0 20 35 5 TULAEVA Inna
GUNKINA Ksenia 1 21 40 5 ANTIPOVA Ekaterina
ALEKSANDROVA Anastasia 3 24 45 5 OKUTINA Angelina
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Final

Cadet Circuit

i RUSSIA 5 - RUSSIA | g
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
PASTUKHOVA Alina 1 1 5 5 KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia
EROKHOVA Sofya 2 3 10 5 KUZNETSOVA Maria
KUZOVAY A Ekaterina 4 7 15 5 MUSTAFINA Darya
EROKHOVA Sofya 5 12 20 5 KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia
PASTUKHOVA Alina 8 20 25 5 MUSTAFINA Darya
KUZOVAYA Ekaterina 1 21 30 5 KUZNETSOVA Maria
EROKHOVA Sofya 4 25 35 5 MUSTAFINA Darya
KUZOVAY A Ekaterina 4 29 40 5 KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia
PASTUKHOVA Alina 0 29 45 5 KUZNETSOVA Maria
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 teams)

Cadet Circuit

rank | name

nat.

1 | RUSSIA 1
KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia
KUZNETSOVA Maria
MUSTAFINA Darya
SEMCHENOK Serafima

RUS

2 | RUSSIA 5

EROKHOVA Sofya
KUZOVAY A Ekaterina
PASTUKHOVA Alina
PREOBRAZHENSKAYA Maria

RUS

3 | RUSSIA 4

ANTIPOVA Ekaterina
ILYINA Kira
OKUTINA Angelina
TULAEVA Inna

RUS

4 | RUSSIA 6

ALEKSANDROVA Anastasia
FEDOROVA Tatiana
GUNKINA Ksenia
SHEVIAKOVA Maria

RUS

5 | RUSSIA 2
GULIAEVA Daria
POMAZKINA Olga
POPOVA Evelina
SALABAY Yulia

RUS

6 | BELARUS 1

KARALKINA Keit
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya
SOBAL Yana
SYRODOEVA Maria

BLR

7 | RUSSIA 7

AFANASYEVA Anastasia
BORISOVA Polina
SHIRIAEVA Vera
SUDAKOVA Elizaveta

RUS

8 | RUSSIA 12
MAMUTOVA Tamila
MISHAKINA Polina
PANASIUK Kiristina

RUS

9 | RUSSIA 3

FEDOROVA Darya
PLUZHNIKOVA Yana
RACHENKOVA Aleksandra
TALLADA Karina

RUS

10 | RUSSIA 8

NAUMOVA Olga
YANKOVSKAYA Sofiia
ZAKHAROVA Daria

RUS

11 | RUSSIA 10
GORDIENKO Alina
ILYINA Ekaterina
SERGEEVA Milena

RUS
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Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 teams)

rank

name

nat.

11

RUSSIA 11
BULUKOVA Veronika
MIKHAILOVA Aleksandra
ORLOVA Maria
SAUNINA Ekaterina

RUS

11

RUSSIA 9
MERTES Ksenia
NAVRATIL Elizaveta
NIKULINA Maria
SHAPOSHNIKOVA Zlata

RUS

14

BELARUS 2
MARHALIK Alina
SERYKAVA Yuliya
SIDAROVICH Palina

BLR

15

ISRAEL
GELADI Ori
VARNAKHINA Valentina
YTZHAK Shane

ISR
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Cadet Circuit page 1/1

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
AKULA Mikhail N BLR O 1 2
ALEKSANDROYV Mikhail N RUS 0 2 0
ALSHAN Andrey B RUS 0 1 1
GOFMAN Efim B RUS 0 1 0
KOROTNEV Ruslan N RUS 0 2 0
KORSHUNOYV Andrey N RUS 0 2 1
MOKRETSOV Ilia N RUS 0 2 1
SEMIN Ilya N RUS 0 1 0
ZHUKOV A Margarita B RUS 0 2 2
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